ONLINE
INTERNATIONAL

DAYS AT EUBA
APRIL 26 - 27, 2021

APPLICATION
DEADLINE
MARCH 15, 2021




“ Erasmus+

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Main Topic Responsible University - Universal
Responsibility?
How can International Offices
contribute?

University of Economicsin

Hosting Higher Education . .
Bratislava (EUBA), Slovakia

Institutions

SK BRATISLO3
Dates April 26-27, 2021
Maximum number of 20

participants

Target Group International Office staff and
general administrative staff,
dealing with international
programs and mobility, i.e.
departmental coordinators,
program managers.

Language English
(a good communication level is
required - at least B2)

CONTACT PERSON DETAILS

MS. VERONIKA MS.MIROSLAVA

LIPOVSKA DARNADIOVA
Coordinator for Erasmus+ Deputy Head of International
Staff Mobilities Relations Office

Tel.: +421 2 6729 5194, Tel.: +421 2 6729 5359,
E-mail: E-mail:

veronika.lipovska@euba.sk miroslava.darnadiova@euba.sk
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MONDAY 26 APRIL 2021

10:00-10:30

10:30-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-15:30

15:30-16:30

Opening session: Welcome
address by Representatives
of EUBA

EUBA & Responsibility -
ongoing activities in terms of
responsibility

Lunch

Who is who: A poster
session of participants’ home
institutions & Responsibility

Virtual Guided Tour

TUESDAY 27 APRIL 2021

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-11:45

11:45-12:15

12:15-12:45

Workshop: Current
questions in students mobilities

Workshop: Future of Erasmus+
1A contracts

Workshop: Social inclusion -
sharing the best practices

Coffee break

Workshop: Strategies in
student communication

Summary




