ONLINE INTERNATIONAL DAYS AT EUBA APRIL 26 - 27, 2021



Erasmus+







ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Main Topic Responsible University - Universal

Responsibility?

How can International Offices

contribute?

Hosting Higher Education

Institutions

University of Economics in Bratislava (EUBA), Slovakia

SK BRATISL03

Dates April 26-27, 2021

Maximum number of

participants

20

Target Group International Office staff and

general administrative staff, dealing with international programs and mobility, i.e. departmental coordinators,

program managers.

Language English

(a good communication level is

required – at least B2)

CONTACT PERSON DETAILS



MS. VERONIKA LIPOVSKA

Coordinator for Erasmus+ Staff Mobilities 02

MS.MIROSLAVA DARNADIOVA

Deputy Head of International Relations Office

Tel.: +421 2 6729 5194,

E-mail:

veronika.lipovska@euba.sk

Tel.: +421 2 6729 5359,

E-mail:

miroslava.darnadiova@euba.sk





MONDAY 26 APRIL 2021

10:00-10:30	Opening session: Welcome address by Representatives of EUBA
10:30-12:00	EUBA & Responsibility – ongoing activities in terms of responsibility
12:00-13:00	Lunch
13:00-15:30	Who is who: A poster session of participants' home institutions & Responsibility
15:30-16:30	Virtual Guided Tour

TUESDAY 27 APRIL 2021

10:00-10:30	Workshop: Current questions in students mobilities
10:30-11:00	Workshop: Future of Erasmus+ IIA contracts
11:00-11:30	Workshop: Social inclusion – sharing the best practices
11:30-11:45	Coffee break
11:45-12:15	Workshop: Strategies in student communication
12:15-12:45	Summary